 1
TCA-Somax  –  Divisão de Acústica e Vibração     e-mail: tcasomax@tcasomax.com.br    http: //www.tcasomax.com.br
Rua do Feijão nº 601   -    Mercado São Sebastião   -   Penha   -   Rio de Janeiro   -   RJ   -   Brasil   -   21011.050   -   tel: (55)(21) 2584-6549   -   fax: (55)(21) 2584-2457
Description
Kinetics Model RH Vibration Isolation hangers are designed to reduce the transmission
of vibration and noise produced by suspended equipment piping and ductwork. RH
Hangers incorporate a color-coded elastomer-in-shear insert with a load plate,
assembled into a stamped or welded hanger bracket. Model RH hangers are a unique

BOLETIM  B03KNC13RH
 2
TCA-Somax  –  Divisão de Acústica e Vibração     e-mail: tcasomax@tcasomax.com.br    http: //www.tcasomax.com.br
Rua do Feijão nº 601   -    Mercado São Sebastião   -   Penha   -   Rio de Janeiro   -   RJ   -   Brasil   -   21011.050   -   tel: (55)(21) 2584-6549   -   fax: (55)(21) 2584-2457
KINETICS NOISE CONTROL
RH-75A/125A
Hanger
Model
Rated Load
Pounds
Isolator
Color
Rated
Defl.
in
RH-75A 75 Black .20
RH-125A 125 Black .20
KINETICS NOISE CONTROL
RH-175B/450B
Hanger
Model
Rated Load
Pounds
Isolator
Color
Rated
Defl.
in
RH-175B 175 Red .35
RH-300B 300 Green .53
RH-450B 450 White .55
KINETICS NOISE CONTROL
RH-700C/2000C
Hanger
Model
Rated Load
Pounds
Isolator
Color
Rated
Defl.
in
RH-700C 700 Purple .57
RH-1100C 1100 Yellow .46
RH-2000C 2000 Pink .53
Kinetics Noise Control, Inc. is continually upgrading
the quality of our products. We reserve the right to
make changes to this and all products without notice.